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' RUCHOT

DUJARDIN
" DUMONT
" CABY

BONNET
 MATUSZAK
LEJEUNE

= RICHET
1 SENECHAL

" DELATTRE

1 SANSSE
PLANCQ
BLOQUET
> PLANCQ

| DEPREZ
HENNION

~ STEIGNAERT
| POTIER

s DORDAIN

: GARCIA

. WARTELLE
DELECLUSE
NOE
BODARD

¥ DUHAYON
HAQUETTE
DEVOS

* CATTEAU

¥ VILLAIN
PREVOT

& CHAUSSIEZ

® CAMPAGNE

: GOVART
DUBAR

Concours individuel 24 mars 2018

Prénom
André
Romuald
Pascal
Jean Marie
Dominique
Hervé
Michel
Alex
Dominique
Philippe
Alain
Christophe
Claude
Jacques
Kevin
Gérard
Thierry
Jean Michel
David
Arnaud
Frédéric
Jean Frangois
Fabrice
Jean Pierre
Alain
Daniel
Philippe
Jean Louis
Stéphane
Mickaél
Bernard
Michel
Fabien
Alain
Maurice
Jean Jacques
Régis
Moise

Germain

Place

Poids
5400
5350
4920
4580
4490
4160
4150
3760
3720
3710
3650
2910
2540
2240
2000
1950
1810
1560
1430
1400
1260
1230
1210
1170
1160
1160
1080
1010
1000
970

960

710

630

490

480

480

440

360

250
81780
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